
DescriptionDate Charges Credits

Banquet Charges02-10-24

Total 1,088.02 0.00

Balance Due 1,088.02

78Cashier:
02-08-24Arrival:
02-12-24Departure:

Room: 9028
Folio: 68653

Additional Information

1,088.022024-02-09388768

HST Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

0.00
0.00

125.17
 125.17

2240 Sleeping Giant Parkway, Thunder Bay, Ontario P7A 0E7
Tel: 807.344.0777 Fax: 807.344.0999

Legal Aid Services Meeting, 

CDNRegistration No: 865734958
Municipal Tax Summary

Room
F&B
Other
Total

0.00
0.00
0.00

 0.00

9177
10132

A/R Invoice:
A/R Account:

Nishnawbe Aski Legal Services 
PO#: 003794
1805 E Arthur Street Unit 100
Canada
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